Project Summary: Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired washout.

2012-558 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

AD / Add Dirt

AUDIT / Audit Project

RPWO / Repaired Washout

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-558 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
3.0
0.5
1.0
0.0
45

45

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Labor
Cost
$65.37
$10.24
$20.48
$0.00
$96.09

$96.09

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$4.07
$0.00
$49.38
$0.00
$53.45

$53.45

(Pictures Not Available)

Material
Cost
$10.40
$0.00
$20.16
$0.00
$30.56

$30.56

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Feb-12

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$64.74
$64.74

$64.74

Total Cost
$79.84
$10.24
$90.02
$64.74

$244.84

$244.84



Project: Pleasant
Point Drive Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-558

Township: Lady's
Island

Repaired washout. Completed:
February 2012
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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