## **Beaufort County Public Works**



Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

**Completion:** Feb-12

Project Summary: Pleasant Point Drive Outfall

## Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired washout.

2012-558 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Tratel Creat
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AD / Add Dirt	3.0	\$65.37	\$4.07	\$10.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79.84
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
RPWO / Repaired Washout	1.0	\$20.48	\$49.38	\$20.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90.02
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$64.74	\$64.74
2012-558 / Pleasant Point Drive Outfall	4.5	\$96.09	\$53.45	\$30.56	\$0.00	\$64.74	\$244.84
Sub Total							
Grand Total	4.5	\$96.09	\$53.45	\$30.56	\$0.00	\$64.74	\$244.84

(Pictures Not Available)



5 50 100 150 200 Feet

25

1 inch = 72 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print: 3/19/12 File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Pleasant Pt Dr 12-558